
Closing Tuesday, August 26, 2025
Friday, September 5, 2025 $10,000 Added

TPHBA Maiden Juvenile
Paints & Appaloosas

For Two Year Olds
300 Yards

Closing Friday, August 22, 2025
Saturday, September 6, 2025 $50,000 Added

² Dr. Glenn Blodgett Stakes - RG3
Accredited Texas Breds

For Three Year Olds and Upward
350 Yards

Closing Friday, September 12, 2025
Thursday, September 25, 2025 $10,000 Added

TPHBA Juvenile
Paints & Appaloosas

For Two Year Olds
330 Yards

Closing Friday, September 12, 2025
Friday, September 26, 2025 $50,000 Added

² B.F. Phillips, Jr. Stakes - RG3
Accredited Texas Breds

For Three Year Olds and Upward
400 Yards

Closing Thursday, August 14, 2025
Saturday, September 27, 2025 $20,000 Added

Cox Ranch Distaff Challenge
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward

400 Yards
Closing Friday, August 15, 2025

Saturday, October 4, 2025 $175,000 Estimated
Dash for Cash Derby - Grade II

For Three Year Olds
440 Yards

LONE STAR PARK
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Friday, August 15, 2025
Saturday, October 4, 2025 $450,000 Estimated

Dash for Cash Futurity - Grade II
For Two Year Olds

400 Yards
Closing Friday, August 15, 2025

Saturday, October 4, 2025 $40,000 Estimated
Dash for Cash Juvenile Stakes

For Two Year Olds
400 Yards

Closing Friday, September 26, 2025
Saturday, October 11, 2025 $35,000 Added

(PLUS UP TO $10,000 FOR ACCREDITED TEXAS BRED)
Karen Utecht Memorial Stakes

Paints & Appaloosas
For Three Year Olds and Upward

350 Yards
Closing Saturday, October 18, 2025

Friday, October 31, 2025 $45,000 Added
Texas Arabian Stallion Classic Stakes - Grade I

For Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile

Closing Saturday, October 18, 2025
Friday, October 31, 2025 $45,500 Added

Texas Arabian Stallion Stakes - Grade II
Fillies & Mares Division

For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
One Mile

Closing Friday, October 17, 2025
Saturday, November 1, 2025 $50,000 Guaranteed

Lone Star Park Distance Championship
For Three Year Olds and Upward

870 Yards

LONE STAR PARK
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Friday, October 17, 2025
Saturday, November 1, 2025 $50,000 Added

² Yellow Rose Of Texas Stakes
Accredited Texas Breds

For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward
400 Yards

Closing Monday, September 1, 2025
Saturday, November 8, 2025 $50,000 Added

(PLUS UP TO $15,000 FOR ACCREDITED TEXAS BRED)
Texas Hero Futurity - Grade I

Paints & Appaloosas
For Two Year Olds

400 Yards
Closing Monday, September 1, 2025

Saturday, November 8, 2025 $20,000 Guaranteed
Texas Hero Juvenile Stakes

For Two Year Olds
400 Yards

Closing Friday, October 24, 2025
Saturday, November 8, 2025 $12,500 Added

(PLUS UP TO $5,000 FOR ACCREDITED TEXAS BRED)
Olympia Joe Stakes
Paints & Appaloosas

For Three Year Olds and Upward
400 Yards

Closing Saturday, November 1, 2025
Friday, November 14, 2025 $35,000 Added

Texas Arabian Juvenile Sprint - Grade III
For Three Year Olds

Six Furlongs
Closing Saturday, September 27, 2025

Friday, November 14, 2025 $35,000 Added
Texas Arabian Juvenile Sprint - Grade III

Filly Division
For Fillies Three Year Olds

Six Furlongs

LONE STAR PARK
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Friday, October 31, 2025
Friday, November 14, 2025 $30,000 Guaranteed

²
(INCLUDES $10,000 FROM ATB Stake Fund)

Ochoa Stakes
Accredited Texas Breds

For Two Year Olds
350 Yards

Closing Tuesday, July 15, 2025
Saturday, November 15, 2025 $75,000 Added

Texas Classic Derby - Grade I
For Three Year Olds

440 Yards
Closing Tuesday, July 15, 2025

Saturday, November 15, 2025 $100,000 Added
Texas Classic Futurity - Grade I

For Two Year Olds
400 Yards

Closing Tuesday, July 15, 2025
Saturday, November 15, 2025 $50,000 Estimated

Texas Classic Juvenile Stakes
For Two Year Olds

400 Yards
Closing Tuesday, July 15, 2025

Saturday, November 15, 2025 $50,000 Added
Purina Feeds Texas Classic Oaks

For Fillies Three Year Olds
400 Yards

Closing Friday, October 31, 2025
Saturday, November 15, 2025 $100,000 Added

Refrigerator Championship - Grade I
For Three Year Olds and Upward

440 Yards

LONE STAR PARK
STAKES SCHEDULE


